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GENOS M560-V

Brand: Okuma Australia
Product Code: M560#V
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description
Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC
vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.

Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC
vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.
Highly rigid, thermally-stable construction allows this vertical machining center to
withstand thermal deformation resulting in reduced thermal growth and improved
machining performance. It can handle a variety of materials, from titanium to aluminum,
and does so without sacrificing finish quality or productivity. Designed on the Thermo-
Friendly Concept and controlled by the open-architecture, user-friendly OSP-P contral,
the GENOS M560-V truly delivers Affordable Excellence.



Specification

MODEL UNIT
Travels (X-Y-2) mm
Table mm
Spindle Speed min-1
Tool Storage tools
Motor (VAC) kW
Floor Space mm
Weight kg

Product Gallery

GENOS M560-V
1050x560x460
1300x560

15000

32

22/18.5
2520x3105
8,100


http://www.tcpdf.org

