

Okuma Australia -Melbourne -Head Office 3 Tampe Road Rowville Victoria

1 300 1 OKUMA

GENOS M560-V



Brand: Okuma Australia Product Code: M560#V Availability: In Stock Weight: 0.00kg Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Short Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price.

Description

Based on the proven technology of the MB-V Series, the GENOS M Series of CNC vertical machining centers offers Okuma value at an economical and affordable price. Highly rigid, thermally-stable construction allows this vertical machining center to withstand thermal deformation resulting in reduced thermal growth and improved machining performance. It can handle a variety of materials, from titanium to aluminum, and does so without sacrificing finish quality or productivity. Designed on the Thermo-Friendly Concept and controlled by the open-architecture, user-friendly OSP-P control, the GENOS M560-V truly delivers Affordable Excellence.

Specification

MODEL	UNIT	GENOS M560-V
Travels (X-Y-Z)	mm	1050x560x460
Table	mm	1300x560
Spindle Speed	min-1	15000
Tool Storage	tools	32
Motor (VAC)	kW	22/18.5
Floor Space	mm	2520x3105
Weight	kg	8,100

Product Gallery

